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Resultado Preliminar 22 Etapa

CANDIDATO(S)

MARTA EMILIA DE OLIVEIRA NOBRE

ANA KARLA BRASIL SANTIAGO

SYLVIA DE SOUSA E SILVA

ANA KAREN PEREIRA DE SOUZA

SYLVANDRA REGIA FERNANDES E SILVA OLTRAMARI
MARCIONILIA PEREIRA DE ANDRADE

JEANE BARBOSA TORRES

SUZETTE DE OLIVEIRA SIQUEIRA TELLES ALVES

N2
95.00
90.00
90.00
85.00
85.00
75.00
70.00
60.00

Assinatura do Coordenador/Supervisor da Area

Fortaleza, 31 de julho de 2014



